2025 GOLDEN STATE SERIES - 3.825 MILLION

A RESTRICTED STAKES SCHEDULE FOR REGISTERED CALIFORNIA BRED OR SIRED HORSES

DATES

Sat, Jan 11
Sat, Jan 11
Sat, Jan 11
Sat, Jan 11
Sat, Jan 11
Sun, Mar 16
Sun, Mar 30
Sat, Apr 5
Sat, Apr 5
Sat, May 24
Sat, May 24
Sat, May 24
Sat, May 24
Sat, May 24
June
Fri, Jul 25
Fri, Aug 1
Sat, Aug 2
Sun, Aug 3
Fri,Aug 8
Sun, Aug 17
Mon, Sep 1
Fri, Sep 5
October
October
November
November
November
November
December
December

TRACK

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
LRC
DMR
DMR
DMR
DMR
DMR
DMR
DMR
DMR
SA
SA
DMR
DMR
DMR
DMR
LRC
LRC

STAKES

Unusual Heat Turf Classic

Sunshine Millions F/M Turf Sprint
California Chrome California Cup Derby

California Cup Oaks
California Cup Sprint

Irish O'Brien Stakes
Sensational Star Stakes
Echo Eddie Stakes
Evening Jewel Stakes
Crystal Water Stakes

Snow Chief Stakes

Fran's Valentine Stakes
Thor's Echo Stakes

Melair Stakes

Bertrando Stakes

Fleet Treat Stakes

Real Good Deal Stakes
California Dreamin’ Stakes
CTBA Stakes

Graduation Stakes

Solana Beach Stakes
Generous Portion Stakes
I'm Smokin Stakes
California Distaff Handicap
California Flag Handicap
Golden State Juvenile Fillies
Golden State Juvenile
Betty Grable Stakes

Cary Grant Stakes

Soviet Problem Stakes
King Glorious Stakes

FIM

Fillies

FIM

Fillies

FIM

Fillies

Fillies

Fillies

FIM
Fillies

FIM

Fillies

FIM

Fillies

CONDITIONS

4Yr-Olds & Up
4Yr-0lds & Up
3Yr-Olds
3-Yr-0lds
4Yr-Olds & Up
4Yr-0lds & Up
4Yr-Olds & Up
3-Yr-0lds
3Yr-Olds
3Yr-Olds & Up
3Yr-Olds
3Yr-Olds & Up
3-Yr-Olds & Up
3-Yr-0lds
3-Yr-Olds & Up
3-Yr-0lds
3Yr-Olds
3Yr-Olds & Up
2Yr-Olds
2-Yr-0lds
3-Yr-Olds & Up
2-Yr-0lds
2Yr-Olds
3Yr-Olds & Up
3-Yr-Olds & Up
2-Yr-0lds
2Yr-Olds
3Yr-Olds & Up
3-Yr-Olds & Up
2-Yr-0lds
2Yr-Olds

DISTANCE

11/8 M, Turf
6 1/2 F, Turf
1116 M

1M, Turf
6F

6 1/2 F, Turf
6 1/2 F, Turf
61/2F
61/2F

1M, Turf
11/8 M, Turf
1M, Turf
6F

11/16 M, Dirt
1M, Dirt

7 F, Dirt

7 F, Dirt
1116 M, Turf
5 F, Dirt

5F Dirt

1M, Turf
51/2 F, Dirt
5 1/2 F, Dirt
6 F, Turf

6 F, Turf

7 F, Dirt

7 F, Dirt

7 F, Dirt

7 F, Dirt
1M, Dirt
1M, Dirt

ADDED VALUE

$175,000
$125,000
$175,000
$175,000
$125,000
$100,000
$100,000
$125,000
$125,000
$100,000
$125,000
$100,000
$100,000
$125,000
$100,000
$150,000
$150,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$150,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$175,000
$175,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000




